2026 Wholesale Packages and Prices™*

Packages exclude hotel cost. Hotel reservations should be
made through our website to receive our special room rate.

- CLEVELAND DANCESPORT

Package A (Two options)

Wednesday or Thursday Arrival & Sunday

Departure

Includes:
1. Admission to Sessions 1-6
2. Lunch on Thurs., Fri. & Sat.
3. Dinner on Thurs., Fri. & Sat.
4. Workshop Admissions
5. Saturday After-Party
6. Package Holder Gift

Package C (Two options)
Saturday Arrival & Sunday Departure
Includes:

1. Admission to Sessions 5-6

2. Lunch on Saturday

3. Dinner on Saturday

4. Workshop Admissions

5. Saturday After Party

6. Package Holder Gift

Price (excluding hotel): Price (excluding hotel):

A1 (With Lunch) $650 C1 (With Lunch) $340
A2 (No Lunch) $525 C2 (No Lunch) $305
Package B (Two options) - g
Friday Arrival & Sunday Departure Customize your Packagel
Includes:

1. Admission to Sessions 3-6
2. Lunch on Friday and Saturday
3. Dinner on Friday and Saturday
4. Workshop Admissions
5. Saturday After-Party
6. Package Holder Gift
Price (excluding hotel):
B1 (With Lunch) $490

B2 (No Lunch) $415

ENTRY FEES: Pro/Am, Am/Am & Pro

Junior Single Dance

Junior Multi-Dance

Junior Pro-Am Scholarship
Solo (including Best of the Best)
Adult Single Dance

Adult Multi-Dance-Closed

Adult Multi-Dance-Open

6-Dance Challenge
9 or 10-Dance Challenge

Adult Pro-Am Closed Scholarship
(including DCT Newcomer & Senior)

Adult Pro-Am Open Scholarship
(including DCT Senior & Nightclub)
Adult Amateur Single Dance
Adult Amateur Multi-Dance
Adult Amateur Nightclub Schol.
Professional Cabaret*
Professional Rising Star*

Professional Open*

On Pkg Off Pkg

$20
$45
$60
$60
$40
$60

$70
$60

$70
$90

$100

$40
$60
$80
$100
$100

$125

$20
$45
$60
$70
$45
$70

$80

$70
$80
$100

$110

$45
$70
$90
$100
$100

$125

*Includes session tickets. 1 fee waived per 40 Pro/Am Entries

**Prices are wholesale only and do not include
services provided by a studio or instructor

Choose Whether to Include Lunch in
Your Package

Or Build Your Own Package

(Use Separate Form)

ALA CARTE

Room Rates: $142 plus tax
King or Double-Queen, Includes Breakfast
(Reserved through our website- Valid through August 26)

Thursday Day (Session 1) $25 JR $10
Thursday Eve with Dinner $115

And Reserved Seating
Thursday Evening (Session 2) $35 JR $20
Thursday All-Day Pass $60 JR $30
Friday Day (Session 3) $25 JR $10
Friday Eve with Dinner $135

And Reserved Seating
Friday Evening (Session 4) $50 JR $30
Friday All-Day Pass $75 JR $40
Saturday Day (Session 5) $25 JR $10
Saturday Eve with Dinner $160

And Reserved Seating
Saturday Evening (Session 6) $60 JR $30
Saturday All-Day Pass $85 JR $40
Saturday Eve After Party $40
Weekend Pass $220 JR $110

Dance Workshops $20 each 2 for $35
Junior (Under 11) Buffet Meals: $27 (Lunch), $32 (Dinner)
“Kids Meal” Options $32 (Lunch or Dinner, see next page)

Call to Pay by Credit Card (4% Fee)
Make Checks Payable to:

Cleveland Dancesport
Deadline August 22, 2026

After the Deadline, Cash, Cashier’s Check, Money Order
or Credit Card is Required
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