

2026 Wholesale Packages and Prices**



Packages exclude hotel cost. Hotel reservations should be made through our website to receive our special room rate.

Package A (Two options)

Wednesday or Thursday Arrival & Sunday

Departure

Includes:

1. Admission to Sessions 1-6
2. Lunch on Thurs., Fri. & Sat.
3. Dinner on Thurs., Fri. & Sat.
4. Workshop Admissions
5. Saturday After-Party
6. Package Holder Gift

Price (excluding hotel):

A1 (With Lunch) \$650

A2 (No Lunch) \$525

Package B (Two options)

Friday Arrival & Sunday Departure

Includes:

1. Admission to Sessions 3-6
2. Lunch on Friday and Saturday
3. Dinner on Friday and Saturday
4. Workshop Admissions
5. Saturday After-Party
6. Package Holder Gift

Price (excluding hotel):

B1 (With Lunch) \$490

B2 (No Lunch) \$415

Package C (Two options)

Saturday Arrival & Sunday Departure

Includes:

1. Admission to Sessions 5-6
2. Lunch on Saturday
3. Dinner on Saturday
4. Workshop Admissions
5. Saturday After Party
6. Package Holder Gift

Price (excluding hotel):

C1 (With Lunch) \$340

C2 (No Lunch) \$305

Customize your Package!
Choose Whether to Include Lunch in Your Package
Or Build Your Own Package
(Use Separate Form)

ALA CARTE

Room Rates: \$142 plus tax
 King or Double-Queen, Includes Breakfast

(Reserved through our website- Valid through August 26)

Thursday Day (Session 1)	\$25	JR \$10
Thursday Eve with Dinner <i>And Reserved Seating</i>	\$115	
Thursday Evening (Session 2)	\$35	JR \$20
Thursday All-Day Pass	\$60	JR \$30
Friday Day (Session 3)	\$25	JR \$10
Friday Eve with Dinner <i>And Reserved Seating</i>	\$135	
Friday Evening (Session 4)	\$50	JR \$30
Friday All-Day Pass	\$75	JR \$40
Saturday Day (Session 5)	\$25	JR \$10
Saturday Eve with Dinner <i>And Reserved Seating</i>	\$160	
Saturday Evening (Session 6)	\$60	JR \$30
Saturday All-Day Pass	\$85	JR \$40
Saturday Eve After Party	\$40	
Weekend Pass	\$220	JR \$110
Dance Workshops	\$20 each	2 for \$35
Junior (Under 11) Buffet Meals: \$27 (Lunch), \$32 (Dinner)		
"Kids Meal" Options \$32 (Lunch or Dinner, see next page)		

ENTRY FEES: Pro/Am, Am/Am & Pro

	<u>On Pkg</u>	<u>Off Pkg</u>
Junior Single Dance	\$20	\$20
Junior Multi-Dance	\$45	\$45
Junior Pro-Am Scholarship	\$60	\$60
Solo (including Best of the Best)	\$60	\$70
Adult Single Dance	\$40	\$45
Adult Multi-Dance-Closed	\$60	\$70
Adult Multi-Dance-Open	\$70	\$80
6-Dance Challenge	\$60	\$70
9 or 10-Dance Challenge	\$70	\$80
Adult Pro-Am Closed Scholarship <i>(including DCT Newcomer & Senior)</i>	\$90	\$100
Adult Pro-Am Open Scholarship <i>(including DCT Senior & Nightclub)</i>	\$100	\$110
Adult Amateur Single Dance	\$40	\$45
Adult Amateur Multi-Dance	\$60	\$70
Adult Amateur Nightclub Schol.	\$80	\$90
Professional Cabaret*	\$100	\$100
Professional Rising Star*	\$100	\$100
Professional Open*	\$125	\$125

*Includes session tickets. 1 fee waived per 40 Pro/Am Entries

****Prices are wholesale only and do not include services provided by a studio or instructor**

Call to Pay by Credit Card (4% Fee)
Make Checks Payable to:
Cleveland Dancesport
Deadline August 22, 2026
 After the Deadline, Cash, Cashier's Check, Money Order
 or Credit Card is Required